
I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB 

16-0069R Underground Fuel Storage Tank Monitoring System Services 
Wednesday, January 4, 2017 Time: 10:30 A.M. Room: 320 

 

Vendor Name: Stenstrom Petroleum Service Group 

Grand Total for Group 1 (Groups 1a and 1b)  $63,880.00 

Grand Total for Group 2 (Groups 2a and 2b)  $63,880.00 

Vendor Name: K-Plus Mechanical, Inc. 

Grand Total for Group 1 (Groups 1a and 1b)  $175,000.00 

Grand Total for Group 2 (Groups 2a and 2b)  $217,300.00 
*Revised  



I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB 

16-0084 Safety Supplies 
Tuesday, January 17, 2017 - Time: 10:30 a.m. Room: 207 

Vendor Name: Total Bid: 

1. Occupational Training & Supply, Inc. $58,182.19 

2. J P Simons & Company $71,645.16 

3. Cicero Mfg. & Supply Company, Inc. $72,414.60 
 

 
 


